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Il Semana de la Innovacion en la Gestion UMH

Equipos Participantes

Aguilar Hernandez, Eduardo
Aguilar Lorente, Eduard
Alvarez Alvarez, Victor Manuel
Balaguer Gonzalez, Pilar
Balonga Rodriguez, Rosa Maria
Banos Anton, Jesus

Bernabeu Nadal, Antonio
Botella Alarcon, M2 Dolores
Carceles Chazarra, Raul
Casanova Miralles, Jose Javier
Cremades Cremades, Gloria
Do Nascimento Garcia, Jorge
Garcia Aldeguer, Joaquin
Garcia Valdes, José Ramoén
Gascon Martinez, Jorge
Gomez Martinez, Beatriz
Guerrero Lucendo, Antonio Jose
Herndndez Francés, Lola
Hierro Rubio, Cristina

Jimenez Ruiz, Juan Carlos
Lépez Martinez, Dolores

Maestre Miralles, Trinidad
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Sanchez Castillo, Maria de la Paz

Rodrigo Sempere, Javier
Guerrero Lucendo, Antonio
Pascual Moya, Maria
Torrecillas Garcia Raul

Gonzalez Planelles, Josefa

Fernandez Bodas, Alicia

Briongos Caballero, Sergio

Garrido Hernandez, Cayetano

Poveda Guillo, Elias
Torregrosa Antdn, Jorge

Valero Amat, Asuncion

Carrillo Martinez, Belen

Servicio de Calidad
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Fase Il - Horario Presentacion Propuestas
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40

16

26

17

42

22

18

32

27

12

20

41

25

31

29

10

30

51

50

43

23

46

13

21

11

Pagina 1 de 2



Equipos Participantes
Marquina Gonzdlez, Raquel Lazaro Marin Navarro-Soto
Martinez Fernandez, Fidel
Nordstrom Larson, Paul Donald Parrilla Serrano, Laura
Pastor Pomares, Isabel Terol Esteve, Jose Manuel
Perez Crespo, Juan
Ramirez Guerrero, Eva Maria
Ruiz Guillé, Laura De Tomas Berenguer-Marco, Yolanda
Silvestre Cerda, Luis

Torrecillas Moreno, Abel

Torrus Cortés, Luis
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